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42460 Cherryhill Road 3732 Rochester Road
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www.hemalistouch.com

It’s all in the hands that do work !



HAIR REMOVAL

General guidelines: Please allow 7 to 10 days growth before removal. Do not have WAXING
services if you're taking retin-A, Accutane, or receiving Dermatological treatment, but
THREADING can be done. Price subject change depending on hair growth and area.

WAXING J
Eyebrows $9 y /
Forehead, Upper Lip $4 each l

Chin $5

Sideburns & Neck $10 each \ N
Extra Neck & Sideburns $5 each » 1/

Neck Front or Back $10 each 1 Z

Full Face $25 s

Full Face with Eyebrows $30

Full Face with Neck $30 e ——— -

Half Arms $20

Full Arms $25 THREADING

Under Arms $10 It is an ancient method of hair removal
Full Arms & Underarms $30 with origins in Arabia and South Asia.
Legs-Knee down $25 Eye Brows $7
Legs-Full $40 Forehead & Upper Lip $3 each
Legs-Full & Bikini line $50 Chin $4
Legs Full Bikini & Hip $65 Sideburns & Neck $8 each
Full Arms, Underarms & Full legs $70 Extra Neck & Sideburns $4 each
Hips & Inner Thigh $15+ each Eyebrow Tinting $10
Back $30+ Tinting with Eyebrow $15
Lower back $15+ Full Face $20
3/4 Legs $35+ Full Face with Eyebrows ~ $25
Belly $15+ Eyebrow Midlle $1
Belly Line $5 Cheek Line $8
Bikini Line $15+ Lower Lip $1
Brazilian $30+ '

Full Body Wax $140+

Full Body Wax without Brazilian ~ $125+

Nose inside $8

Nose Outside $4

Men’s Back $40+

Men’s Chest $25+

Men’s Abs $25+



LASHES

Individual or strip:

Full $25
Touch-up $10
NAILS

Our manicures and pedicures include a relaxing hand/foot soak, salt or sugar
exfoliant & deep moisturizing mask and massage.

Manicure $15
Gel Manicure $40
Spa Manicure $25
Spa Gel Manicure $45
Gel Polish only $20
Gel Polish take out $15

Basic Pedicure $25
(Feet Soak, Nail Shape & Cut, Cuticle & Callus removal, Moisturizing Lotion

application and Nail Polish)

Regular Pedicure $30
(Basic + Scrub, Massage & Hot Towel)
Spa Pedicure (Regular + Mask) $35

Basic Manicure + Pedicure $40
Polish Change Hand $8
Polish Change Foot $10

@ CANTON



HAIR DESIGN

We know that the right cut, color or style can change how you feel about yourself.

Let our stylists help you create the perfect look.

*Price subject to change depending hair length and thickness.

Style Cut $25-40
U or Straight Cut $20
Child’s cut $15-20
Bangs Cut $5
Face Frame $15
Henna Wash $10
Shampoo & Finger Dry $10
Shampoo & Blow Dry $25-35
Blow Dry $25
Hair Straightening $30+
Roller sets $30+
Color root touch-up $30-45
Global color $50+
Herbal Henna Root Color $35
Hair Toning $35-45
Full highlight $150+
Partial highlight $75+
Single Highlight $15

Permanent Smoothening (per Consultation)
Keratin Straightening (per Consultation)
Extensions (per Consultation)

( )

Relaxer per Consultation
HAIR TREATMENT

Hot Qil Treatment $25
Hair Therapy $50+
Dandruff Treatment $50+
Protein Treatment $50+
Hair Spa $40+
Hair Spa with Infuse $50+
Deep Conditioning $25
Oil in Hair $10
HENNA FOR HAIR

Hair Henna with Hair pack $25+

Men's Henna with Hair pack ~ $15

HAIR SPECIAL

Hair style $50
Curls style $45
Extension additional $15



FACIALS

Teen - Skin cleanup $ 30
Herbal - Maintain natural beauty $40
Glow - Improving and softening skin texture $ 45
Acne - Decongest and purify the skin, curing

and soothing eruptions $ 50
Fruit - For blemish free fairer complexion $45
Pearl - Strengthen skin $45
Oxygen - Instant revitalization. $ 45
Anti Tan - Fades Tan and softens sun exposed skin $ 45
14 Karat Gold - Anti ageing $ 50
18 Karat Gold - Anti ageing $ 55
24 Karat Gold - Anti ageing $ 60
Diamond - Age control $ 60
Platinum $ 65
Charcoal $ 60
Hydra $75
Chocolate - Rejuvenating and anti-ageing $45
Galvanic - Radiant and youthful skin $ 55
Vacuum Lift - Rejuvenating and Anti-ageing $ 50
Back Facial - For maintenance of skin $ 50
Advance Deep Cleaning $10
Bridal Facial - Brightening and firming skin $ 100
03+ - Improves skin tone, texture & Age control $ 70

Gentleman’s - For maintenance of skin $50




BLEACH
Upper Lip
Full Face OXY Bleach

Full Face Herbal Bleach

Full Face Gold or Diamond Bleach

Neck with Full Face add
Half Arms

Full Arms

Under Arms

Legs-Knee down
Legs-Full

Legs-Full & Bikini line
Legs Bikini & Hip

Full Back

Half Back

Lower back

3/4 Legs

Belly

Neck Back

Brazilian

Full Body Lather Bleach
Full Body Cream Bleach
Full Body Protein Bleach
With Facial add

SUGAR SCRUB WITH POLISH

Sugar scrub offers you a healthy and natural
way to exfoliate, cleanse and balance dead
dry skin cells. It leaves your skin naturally
smooth and soft. End with a full
moisturizer. This is a great treatment for the
fall to help revitalize your skin after the harsh

summer sun.

$4
$ 20
$ 25
$35
$5
$20
$25
$15
$25
$40
$ 55
$ 65
$ 30+
$ 20+
$ 15+
$ 35+
$ 15+
$ 10+
$ 30+
$ 140+
$ 125+
$ 135+
$15

$ 60

body




MEHENDI

Bride

Hands (17-1 1/2” above the wrist)
Feet (Ankle Length)

Hands (Approx. half the forearm)
Feet (1"-1 1/2” above ankle)
Hands (Elbow length)

Feet (Calf length)

Hands (Armband length)

Feet (Knee length)

Family One Hand

Guest Strip One Hand

Makeup Hair & Draping Package

Airbrush Makeup, Hair & Draping Package $200

Minimum Charge for every event
Travel Charges

Advance Deposit per event
Early Morning Services

$100

$50

$200

$100

$300

$200

$450

$300

$20

$10
STYLING
Wedding Makeup $100
Airbrush Makeup $150
Eye Makeup Only $35
Hair $50
Hair Curls $40
Draping $35

$500
$50

$500
$100



OUR PROMISE TO YOU

We promise to continue to bring the best quality products and services
in the most relaxing environment. We are dedicated to providing you the
most knowledgeable wellness professionals. We are always adding new
and innovative services to help you LOOK GOOD FEEL GOOD.

PAYMENT
Payment is due at the end of your service. Gift certificates are available.

TRANQUILITY IS OUR GOAL

As a courtesy to other guests, we ask that all cellular phones be silenced
and not used during your visit. Please keep your conversation at a low
volume. Thank you.

REGARDING CHILDREN

An adult must accompany children under the age of 16 at all times.
Please use discretion when bringing children to your appointment. They
should be old enough to entertain themselves quietly as not to disrupt
other Guests in the waiting area. A parent must accompany children to
their hair services. Minors may receive spa treatments, but must be ac-
companied by a parent or guardian inside the room and have a signed
waiver. Thank you for your cooperation!

DISCLAIMER

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone for any reason that may
jeopardize his or her wellbeing or the wellbeing and comfort of our
service providers and other guests. All service and retail pricing is
non-negotiable and subject to change without notice.

OPEN FOR SERVICE

Tuesday - Friday
10am - 7pm

Saturday - Sunday
10am - 6pm
: Monday closed
CANTON: fo TROY:

Managedby: Hemali Patel Managedby: Usha Bhalada
734.238.1575 248.918.4277




